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Nome
FABULOSO
MARTELO
CBT
FERPA
SID
TOTAL FLEX
COBRA
DRAGAO
CARCARA
WOLVWRINE
DEMOLIDOR
PANCADA
TIO PATINHAS
CARA METADE
TOMBADOR
VELOZ
MAGNATA
ROCK
FUZION
BRUTO

Anilha
PRA - 856
016745
027670
052413
041901
012562
019909
063586
012915
584312
061774
047425
019662
009082
020146
067589
062209
045489
048978
017357

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 19/06/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
LIANDRO JARONKA
JOSE ANTONIO
GILMAR - BATATA
ANDERSON J. MATOS
FELIPE
LUIZ HENRIQUE
ANDERSON MATOS
DUARTE
GILMAR - MAIA

PAULO ( REY DAS CHAVES)

GUILHERME ALBERTO
MURIEL VIDOTTO
JEFFERSON
PAULO ALEXANDRE
ROBERTO MOURA
JOSE ANTONIO
CRISTIANO MINATTO
ALEXANDRE ROQUE
CASSIO
DAVI

Cidade
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
XXXXXXXXXX
CAPAO DA CANOA- RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS

TURVO - SC

CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA - sC
TERRA DE AREA - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA- RS
ERMO - SC
SOMBRIO- SC
TORRES - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA- RS
CIDREIRA - RS
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC
BAL. GAIVOTA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min
0/144
0/111
0/110
0/109
0/108
0/105
0/97
0/97
0/95
0/94
0/91
0/90
0/89
0/83
0/81
0/74
0/74
0/70
0/68
0/62

Pontos
20
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16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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